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Weeks

06-06-2026

09-05-2026

17-01-2026

10-01-2026

27-12-2025

20-12-2025

13-12-2025.

18-10-2025

11-10-2025

04-10-2025
27-09-2025

-

To

11-05-2026

19-01-2026
Thesis Submission Duration
Continuation of Dissertation(Phase-n)

M.Tech IV Semester

12-01-2026

29-12-2025

22-12-2025

15-12-2025

20-10-2025

13-10-2025

06-10-2025

29-09-2025
11-08-2025

11-08-2025

From

Sankranti Holidays

End Examinations

Preparation & Practicals

II Mid Examinations
II Unit of Instructions
I Mid Examinations
I Unit of Instructions(Continued)
Dasara Holidays
I Unit of Instructions

Commencement of Class Work & Dissertation
(Phase-I)

Description
M.Tech III Semester

Academic Calendar for M.Tech ID & IV Semester

Academic Year 2025-26
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